
     AJ Vercueil 10 5'4

     Bhumin Son 11 5'2

     David Kim 11 5'8

     Derek Huynh 12 5'10

     Gerrod Colline 12 4'8

     Steven Gong 11 5'4

     Alissa Hsueh 4'2

     Ashley Lee 10 4'0

     Brooke Kong 11 5'0

     Brooke Legaspi 11 4'2

Jayden Tiong 4'0

Mellisa Qian 4'2

Riley Saul 11 4'6

     Skylar Legaspi 9 4'6

     Cody David 10 13'6

Derek Hyunh 12 16'8

Felix Castro 12 18'10

     Harris Khan 15'2

James Thompson-Mazzeo 11 16'1

Joseph Banko 12 18'10

     Justin Yu 10 17'8

     Kono Wantanabe 16'11

Madj Hawwar 16'1

Sam Wang 15'6

Shounok Ghosh 14'11

Sidney Schone 15'5

     Tyler Nguyen 13'11

     Vineet Palepu 15'9

     Zain Hasan 9 14'7

     Ally Chao 11'1

     Benet Estellado 11'7

     Brooke Kong 11 15'5

Charlotte Tanner 10 14'3

     Cindy Lee 10 12'6

     Daria Kotov 11 12'4

Grace P 10'7

Jadyn Tiong 9 12'10

Kellie May 12 16'5

Nawal Kan 10'5

Parisha Babuta 9 11'5

Long Jump - Women's 

Long Jump - Men's 

High Jump - Men's 

High Jump - Women's 



Shelby Tapioco 10'4

     Stacey Kim 9 12'11

     Yukako Fujimoto 11'6

     Zaina S 11'7

Felix Castro 12 37'2

     Harris Khan 29'3

Joseph Banko 12 39'1

Justin Yu 10 35'3

Lyith Hawwar 9 26'11

     Majd Hawwar 35'6

     Sidney Schone 34'4

     Vineet Palepu 34'5

Brooke Kong 11 32'7

Cindy Lee 10 27'6

     Daria Kotov 11 26'4

Kellie May 12 37'6

     Zaina Shiak 27'2

     Chase Kasprzak 12 101'2

     Eric Lo 11 79'2

Grant Dickerson 9 60'3

     Grant Dickerson 9 60'3

Jeremy Rivera 12 111'9

     Jonathan Klingler 12 111'2

     Ramal Silva 12 106'4

     Neda Bassyoni 48'0

Shannen Lam 12 59'7

     Sophie Grossman 10 89'3

     Sunya Ahmed 10 54'4

     Chase Kasprzak 12 42'9

     Eric Lo 11 31'3

     Grant Dickerson 9 35'8

Jeremy Rivera 38'1

     Jonathan Klingler 12 38'5

     Ramal Silva 12 51'6

     Kellie May 12 31'2

Shot Put - Women's 

Discus Throw - Women's 

Shot Put - Men's 

Discus Throw - Men's 

Triple Jump - Women's 

Triple Jump - Men's 



Neda Bassyoni 21'9

     Shannen Lam 12 25'7

Sophie Grossman 10 27'5

     Sunya Ahmed 10 18'8

     Sunya Ahmed 10


